PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: SILVERTON 1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $62,032.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,032.94 $0.00 $62,032.94 $ 744,395.24 $62,032.94 $ 682,362.30
August $62,032.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,032.94 $62,032.94 $0.00 $ 744,395.24 $ 124,065.88 $ 620,329.36
September $62,032.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,032.94 $62,032.94 $0.00 $ 744,395.24 $ 186,098.82 $ 558,296.42
October $62,032.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,032.94 $62,032.94 $0.00 $ 744,395.24 $ 248,131.76 $ 496,263.48
November $62,032.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,032.94 $62,032.94 $0.00 $ 744,395.24 $ 310,164.70 $ 434,230.54
December $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62,032.94 -$ 62,032.94 $ 559,930.35 $ 310,164.70 $ 249,765.65
January $41,627.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 6,367.62 $ 35,259.99 $0.00 $ 35,259.99 $ 559,930.35 $351,792.31 $ 208,138.04
February $41,627.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 13,176.05 $ 28,451.56 $ 35,259.99 -$ 6,808.43 $ 559,930.35 $ 393,419.92 $ 166,510.43
March $41,627.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,096.29 $ 40,531.32 $ 28,451.56 $12,079.76 $ 559,930.35 $ 435,047.53 $ 124,882.82
April $41,950.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,096.29 $ 40,853.99 $ 40,531.32 $ 322.67 $ 560,898.36 $476,997.81 $ 83,900.55
May $ 41,950.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 7,205.42 $ 34,744.85 $ 40,853.99 -$ 6,109.14 $ 560,898.36 $ 518,948.08 $41,950.28
June $41,949.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 7,182.70 $ 34,766.69 $ 34,744.85 $21.84 $ 560,897.47 $ 560,897.47 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 560,897.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 36,124.37



